XX AR ABES&CO (B)

Miono, Spain
07 Jun 2014, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: LOHENBERG
ADIL

Colour:

Owner: Mottet

Name: KENELM
ARZAL JAMAAL
Colour:

Owner: Dubost

Name: BADI LS
Colour:
Owner: Vidal

Name: DK WAYOMI
Colour:

Owner: Dakota
Arabian Horse

Name: JAMAAL
PSYTADEL DE
QATAR

Colour:

Owner: Acero de
Harabians

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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